& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2022 USED 1.2 Turbo SRi Premium Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Manual Price:
Registration: SH22DZM Fuel:

SAT NAV, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, DIGITAL INSTRUMENTS, CLIMATE CONTROL, ADAPTIVE CRUISE
CONTROL, PANORAMIC REAR CAMERA, 18"ALLOYS

24247
£15,758.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

514

1.21

128

229

125

91



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,CRUISE,CLIMATE,18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR :P-R DOA P MP FP

488 £9.90 49 248,64
PCP £15,758.00 £1575.00 £14,183.00 £19,80547 £0.00 £1.00 % % £248.64 ) £6,295.75
PA APR mths X 47

526 £9.90 49 358.96
HP £15,758.00 £1575.00 £14,183.00 £18,806.08 £0.00 £1.00 % % £358.96 ; £359.96
PA APR mths X 46



