

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2022 USED 1.2 Turbo SRi Premium Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	24247
Transmission:	Manual	Price:	£15,758.00
Registration:	SH22DZM	Fuel:	Petrol

SAT NAV, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, DIGITAL INSTRUMENTS, CLIMATE CONTROL, ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL, PANORAMIC REAR CAMERA, 18"ALLOYS

MPG Average	51.4
Engine Size	1.21
Max Power(BHP)	128
Max Torque(NM)	229
Max Speed(MPH)	125
0-60	9.1
Insurance Group	

Other Features and Key Information

NAV, CRUISE, CLIMATE, 18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	TAP	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£15,758.00	£1,575.00	£14,183.00	£19,805.47	£0.00	£1.00	4.88 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£248.64	248.64 X 47	£6,295.75
НР	£15,758.00	£1,575.00	£14,183.00	£18,806.08	£0.00	£1.00	5.26 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£358.96	358.96 X 46	£359.96